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Group Name Student Mentor 
Dept

. 
Mentor's Email 

Faculty 

Adviser 

CANIS MINOR    Khairul Sadman Farabi  BBS    khairul.sadman.farabi@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

LIBRA Nuzhat Tanisha  BBS   nuzhat.tanisha@g.bracu.ac.bd   Fatema Israt Jahan 

HYDRA Meherin Forhad  BBS meherin.forhad@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

URSA MINOR        Fahim Faisal Nakib  MNS       fahim.faisal.nakib@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

LEO       Reshita Das  PHR       reshita.das@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

CANCER     Mridula Das ESS   mridula.das@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

TAURUS      Elma Mehtaj  ARC   elma.mehtaj@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

AQUARIUS Luthfa Akter Bushra  MNS luthfa.akter.bushra@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

        CYGNUS        Tasnim Binte Zahir  BBS      tasnim.binte.zahir@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

          CORVUS Tasmia Islam Mourin  BBS tasmia.islam.mourin@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

     PISCES     Myesha Hassan  MNS         myesha.hassan@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

         ANTILA    Anika Ibnat Oni  MNS         anika.ibnat.oni@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

TRIANGULUM  Zaima Imtiaz  ENH           zaima.imtiaz@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 



ORION Sanjeeda Afroz Meem   ENH     sanjeeda.afroz.meem@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

MENSA Faiza Fairuz Muskan   PHR  shahin.akther011@gmail.com Shaheera Rahman 

URSA MAJOR Angelina Samantha   PHR angelinahalder2000@gmail.com Shaheera Rahman 

OCTANS Shakib Al Hasan   CSE  shakib.al.hasan@g.bracu.ac.bd  Shahed Alam 

LYRA Md Yasin Arafat Tamim   CSE   yasin.arafat.tamim@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

HOROLOGIUM Iffat Jahan Chowdhury   CSE iffat.jahan.chowdhury@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

LACERTA Zahin Zaima   CSE     zahin.zaima@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

PEGASUS Prima Sarker   CSE     prima.sarker@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

ARIES Tayeba Rounak Karim   CSE     tayeba.rounak.karim@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

CAPRICORNUS Tafsirul Hoque   CSE  tafsirul.hoque@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

ERIDANUS Qurratul Ayen Elma   CSE      qurratul.ayen.elma@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

SAGITTARIUS 
Md. Fardaus Hasan 

Faruk 
  EEE  md.fardaus.hasan.faruk@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

AQUILA Md. Rakibul Islam   EEE md.rakibul.islam9@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

PHOENIX Abu Obaida hasme   CSE abu.obaida.hasme@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

SCULPTOR Md. Danial Islam   CSE md.danial.islam@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

GEMINI Umme Jannat Taposhi   CSE umme.jannat.taposhi@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

PAVO Farjana Alam   CSE farjana.alam@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CANIS MAJOR 
Shaikh Atisha Rahbath 

Dip 
  CSE  shaikh.atisha.rahbath@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

FORNAX Azmain Ibn Kausar   CSE azmain.ibn.kausar@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

LYNX Abeda Zahid Chandrica   CSE abeda.zahid.chandrica@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

 



NORMA Fairuz Tassnim Prapty   CSE fairuz.tassnim.prapty@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

ARA Sakib ul Haque   CSE sakib.ul.haque@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

DRACO Sabrina Islam   EEE sabrina.islam1@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

 

 


